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Alvin Johansson
Elsa Justad
Elvira Jonsson
Emma Kindell
Filip Kindell
Izabella Eriksson Sandén
Junie Erlandsson
Linn Wérnlund
Lisa Wérnlund
Lowe Almgqvist
Malte Kornberg
Mans Sjostrand
Oliver Johansson
Teila Frith

Theus Johansson
Vilgot Visterlund

Vilmina Visterlund

Milla Keijsner
Gilbert Beerman
Cornelia Gustavsson
Amy Erlandsson

Leon Sjostrom

FElin Eriksson

Elina Lindberg

O 0 9 N Nk~ W N =

Mans Larsen

[a—
(e

Lucas Petersson

[
—

Amelia Bergdal

[a—
(\]

Ewelyn Haglund

—_
W

Sixten Justad

Casey Alvin-Andersson

Klass L. Mini

Gullabo L mini
Gammalstorp L mini
Alem L mini
Gullabo L mini
Gullabo L mini
Alem L mini
Alsterbro L mini
Karlslunda L mini
Karlslunda L mini
Gullabo L mini
Karlslunda L mini
Gullabo L mini
Gullabo L mini
Karlslunda L mini
Alsterbro L mini
Gullabo L mini
Gullabo L mini
Klass LSi 11
Alem LSi 11
Monsteras LSi 11
Alsterbro LSi 11
Alsterbro LSi 11
Monsteras LSi 11
Almhult LSi 1l
Gullabo LSi 11
Ringamaéla LSi 11
Gammalstorp LSi11
Monsteras LSi 11
Rydaholm LSi11
Rydaholm LSi 1l
Gammalstorp LSi11

87.6 81.30.00.0
99.8101.7 0.0 0.0
103.2103.7 0.0 0.0
82.8 88.30.00.0
93.894.30.00.0
90.9 88.40.00.0
104.2102.1 0.0 0.0
102.8 102.7 0.0 0.0
101.5100.6 0.0 0.0
95.190.40.00.0
97.7104.90.0 0.0
102.4 100.4 0.0 0.0
94.998.0 0.0 0.0
104.3 103.1 0.0 0.0
94.6 101.7 0.0 0.0
103.1 100.9 0.0 0.0
104.4102.0 0.0 0.0

105.1 104.5 104.4 107.3
105.4 105.2 105.0 105.4
105.1 105.2 104.9 105.2
104.2 105.8 105.9 104.5
104.1 105.6 105.1 105.4
105.4 104.6 105.6 104.5
104.9 103.2 104.9 106.5
105.2 105.1 104.7 104.4
104.7 103.3 105.6 105.6
104.3 104.4 104.1 105.4
104.7 105.4 104.2 103.1
103.6 104.1 105.0 104.5
102.6 104.1 104.0 105.0

168.9
201.5
206.9
171.1
188.1
179.3
206.3
205.5
202.1
185.5
202.6
202.8
192.9
207.4
196.3
204.0
206.4

4213
421.0
420.4
420.4
420.2
420.1
419.5
419.4
419.2
418.2
417.4
417.2
415.7

e
gk
13*
0*
0*
3%
14%*
15*
g
3%
11*
0*
3
16*
9
12%*
12%*

36*
37*
39*
37*
38*
37*
36*
36*
36*
34*
33*
36*
31*
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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Meja Gillman
Caspian Nilsson
Elias Jonsson
Kayne Karlstrom
Naomi Wahlgren
Viggo Sjogren
Hubert Berntsson
Alice Gunnarsson
Johanna Eriksson
Erik Bertelsen
Maja Blomdahl
Melker Kindell

Freja Qvist

Arvid Gustavsson
Thelma Sjogren
Ludvig Njudahl
Filip Johansson
Lovisa Petersson
Arianah Pal

Max Keijsner
Ellen Eriksson
Emil Sundholm
Sebastian Johansson
Agnes Johansson
Charlie Blomqvist

Cedric Eriksson Sandén

Vilde Magnusson
Gry Pettersson
Elise Tofte

Melvin Johanssom

Lilly Warnlund

103.0 102.4 105.2 105.0
105.1 103.1 102.2 104.6
104.7 101.8 102.6 105.5
103.1 101.8 104.7 103.8
103.6 103.9 103.6 102.2
104.2 103.0 102.8 103.3
104.4 102.8 102.7 103.1
103.6 103.1 102.2 102.3
102.1 104.3 100.5 103.4
104.0 101.0 103.0 100.3
100.8 98.6 100.8 99.1

99.092.4 87.8 96.6

105.8 105.4 105.8 106.3
105.1 105.7 106.7 105.0
105.2 105.6 105.4 105.4
104.3 105.7 106.0 105.2
105.1 104.6 105.3 105.9
105.8 103.2 105.4 106.4
104.8 106.6 105.1 104.1
105.2105.1 104.4 105.3
105.8 104.2 105.2 104.6
104.1 104.4 103.4 105.3
103.6 103.0 103.6 104.8
102.3102.8 104.6 102.4
101.9 102.7 103.8 101.9
102.6 101.3 100.7 101.6

105.1 105.6 105.8 105.6
105.1 105.7 104.7 106.0
104.7 104.5 104.2 105.8
106.2 104.3 103.0 105.6

Monsteras LSi 11
Gammalstorp LSi 11
Alem LSill
Kalmar/Léckeby LSi11
Langasjo LSi 11
Alem LSi 1l
Gammalstorp LSi 11
Gullabo LSi 1l
Alem LSill
Gullabo LSi 1l
Eringsboda/Backaryd LSi 11
Gullabo LSi 1l
Klass L.Si 13
Gammalstorp LSi 13
Vixjo LSi13
Alem LSi 13
Langasjo LSi13
Gammalstorp LSi 13
Monsteras LSi 13
Almhult LSi13
Alem LSi 13
Gullabo LSi13
Gammalstorp LSi 13
Gullabo LSi13
Gammalstorp LSi 13
Léngasjo LSi13
Alem LSi 13
Klass L.Si 15
Vixjo LSi 15
Karlslunda LSi 15
Kalmar/Lackeby LSi 15
Soraby LSi 15
Karlslunda LSi 15

104.7 103.5 105.1 104.3

415.6
415.0
414.6
413.4
413.3
413.3
413.0
411.2
410.3
408.3
399.3
375.8

4233
422.5
421.6
421.2
420.9
420.8
420.6
420.0
419.8
417.2
415.0
412.1
410.3
406.2

422.1
421.5
419.2
419.1
417.6

30*
29%
29%
30%*
30*
27*
28*
28%*
28*
O*

18*
O*

40*
39*
38%*
37*
38%*
38*
37*
35%
36*
35%
31*
26*
26*
21*

38%*
39*
35%
36*
36*
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Carl Lindstrom
Max Stalebjar
Zelda Eriksson Sandén

Kevin Tofte

Agnes Petersson
Filippa Schultzberg
Anna-Sofia Onnered

Samuel Hedin

Helen Johansson
Hékan Hertzman
Sara Svensson
Ann Olsson

Niklas Andersson

Jan Karlsson Blomqvist

Daniel Becker
Peter Fransson
Henrietta Johansson
Patrik Tofte

Tony Petersson

Berith Danielsson

Malin Simonsson-Eriksson

Martin Johansson
Staffan Ostergren
Joan Berntsson
Camilla Karlsson
Julia Svalhed
Villy Fransson
Marie Lofroth
Robert Sundholm
Jan Sjostrom

Simon Haglund

Gullabo LSi 15
Gammalstorp LSi 15
Alem LSi 15

Kalmar/Lickeby LSi 15

Klass LSi 17

Gullabo Lsi 17
Alsterbro  Lsi 17
Alsterbro  Lsi 17
Gullabo Lsi 17
Klass LO
Algutsrum LO
Karlslunda LO
Alsterbro LO
Gullabo LO
Almhult LO
Langasjo LO
Algutsrum LO
Algutsrum LO
Vixjd LO
Kalmar/Liackeby LO
Karlslunda LO
Karlslunda LO
Gullabo LO
Gammalstorp LO
Alsterbro LO
Gammalstorp LO
Karlslunda LO
Algutsrum LO
Kalmar/Lickeby LO
Kalmar/Liackeby LO
Gammalstorp LO
Monsteras LO
Rydaholm LO

105.5102.4 104.5 105.2
106.0 104.7 105.2 101.6
101.4 101.1 102.9 102.0
99.9 100.6 102.6 99.4

105.0 105.4 105.7 105.4
106.1 104.6 105.2 105.4
105.3 104.6 105.8 105.4
104.1 104.9 105.4 105.6

105.8 106.3 106.2 106.1
105.9 106.4 105.7 105.4
104.3 105.2 107.0 106.5
104.6 105.7 105.9 105.3
104.9 105.4 105.7 105.2
104.5105.4 104.6 105.7
105.4 105.9 103.4 105.5
104.9 104.6 105.2 105.4
103.6 105.0 105.4 105.3
104.9 104.9 105.1 104.4
103.8 104.4 104.9 106.1
105.1 105.3 105.6 103.1
105.1 104.9 104.6 104.5
103.3105.0 106.0 104.4
106.0 104.7 103.6 103.4
104.6 105.3 102.7 104.6
104.3 103.7 104.3 104.3
103.1 103.0 104.7 105.6
104.6 104.9 102.8 103.9
103.4104.4 104.6 103.7
101.7 106.1 103.7 104.4
102.3105.0 102.7 105.7
103.0 103.3 104.5 104.7

417.6
417.5
407.4
402.5

421.5
421.3
421.1
420.0

424.4
423.4
423.0
421.5
421.2
420.2
420.2
420.1
419.3
419.3
419.2
419.1
419.1
418.7
417.7
417.2
416.6
416.4
416.2
416.1
415.9
415.7
415.5

O*

34*
25%
15%

37*
38%*
39%*
36*

39%
39%
38%
39%
35%
38
36*
38
38%
35%
38%
36*
34%
38
34%
31%
34%
33%
30%
33%
35%
3%
33%
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25
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27
28
29
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Tobias Gustavsson Vixjo LO 103.9103.3104.7103.5 415.4

Jessika Berntsson Gammalstorp LO 103.0104.2103.9102.7 413.8

Robert Justad Gammalstorp LO 103.8103.4102.7103.6 413.5

Karin Fliigel Algutsrum LO 102.3102.9101.5103.2 409.9

Ingalf Fago Kalmar/Lickeby LO 102.2100.5101.7 103.6  408.0

Gunter Fliigel Algutsrum LO 102.4101.5102.5101.5 407.9
Klass .13

Ellen Sti Eriksson Gullabo L13 950925944927 374.6

Leo Becker Algutsrum L13 86.487.986.291.7 352.2
Klass L. 15

Melvin Bostrom Kalmar/Léckeby L15 98.198.699.297.5 3934

Hugo Ahlm Soraby L15 94.493.393.388.1 369.1

Klass L 4-Elit

Emelie Jarlenfors KA?2 LElit 102.1100.4 102.1 103.1 407.7

Josefine Ahlm Séraby  LEIlit 100.5104.3 100.5 101.6 406.9
Klass 1.17

Louise Becker Algutsrum L 17 100.4 103.1 102.1 101.6 407.2

Wilma Svensson Ingelstad L17 101.0101.7 100.4 99.8 402.9

Alfred Lennartsson Soraby L17 96.1100.598.8 99.7 395.1

Samuel Sta Hedin Gullabo L17 92.098.196.494.7 381.2

Emil Lindberg Figeholm L17 829929933925 361.6
Klass 1.45

Fredrik Lennartsson Soraby L45 90.496.597.495.8 380.1

Klass LO Para
Dennis Karlsson Alem  LO/Para 100.8 101.4 100.3 103.9 406.4

33%*
30%*
28%
27*
22%
24*

5%
4%

13%*

23*
21*

21%*
21%*
15*
g
6%

10*

23%*
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Freja Qvist

Arvid Gustavsson
Vilde Magnusson
Thelma Sjogren
Gry Pettersson
Agnes Petersson
Filippa Schultzberg
Milla Keijsner
Ludvig Njudahl

O 0 9 N N kA~ W N =
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Cornelia Gustavsson
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FElin Eriksson

Elina Lindberg
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Elise Tofte

NN
AN W
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Carl Lindstrom

Max Stalebjar
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Ewelyn Haglund

Infor Final Sitt

Gammalstorp
Vixjo

Vixjo

Alem
Karlslunda
Gullabo
Alsterbro
Alem
Langasjo
Alsterbro
Monsterés
Gammalstorp
Monsteras
Almhult
Alsterbro
Alsterbro
Monsteras
Almhult
Gullabo
Alem
Gullabo
Gullabo
Ringamala
Gammalstorp
Kalmar/Léckeby
Soraby
Monsterés
Karlslunda
Gullabo
Gammalstorp
Rydaholm
Rydaholm

LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 15
LSi 13
LSi 15
Lsi 17
Lsi 17
LSi 11
LSi 13
Lsi 17
LSi 11
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
Lsi 17
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 11
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 11
LSi 11

105.8 105.4 105.8 106.3
105.1 105.7 106.7 105.0
105.1 105.6 105.8 105.6
105.2 105.6 105.4 105.4
105.1 105.7 104.7 106.0
105.0 105.4 105.7 105.4
106.1 104.6 105.2 105.4
105.1 104.5 104.4 107.3
104.3 105.7 106.0 105.2
105.3 104.6 105.8 105.4
105.4 105.2 105.0 105.4
105.1 104.6 105.3 105.9
105.8 103.2 105.4 106.4
104.8 106.6 105.1 104.1
105.1 105.2 104.9 105.2
104.2 105.8 105.9 104.5
104.1 105.6 105.1 105.4
105.4 104.6 105.6 104.5
104.1 104.9 105.4 105.6
105.2 105.1 104.4 105.3
105.8 104.2 105.2 104.6
104.9 103.2 104.9 106.5
105.2 105.1 104.7 104.4
104.7 103.3 105.6 105.6
104.7 104.5 104.2 105.8
106.2 104.3 103.0 105.6
104.3 104.4 104.1 105.4
104.7 103.5 105.1 104.3
105.5102.4 104.5 105.2
106.0 104.7 105.2 101.6
104.7 105.4 104.2 103.1
103.6 104.1 105.0 104.5

01:40 -

17.02.2024

423.3
422.5
422.1
421.6
421.5
421.5
421.3
421.3
421.2
421.1
421.0
420.9
420.8
420.6
420.4
420.4
420.2
420.1
420.0
420.0
419.8
419.5
419.4
419.2
419.2
419.1
418.2
417.6
417.6
417.5
417.4
417.2

40*
39%
38%*
38%*
39%*
37*
38%*
36*
37*
39%*
37*
38%*
38%*
37*
39%*
37*
38%*
37*
36*
35%
36*
36*
36*
36*
35%
36*
34*
36*
0*

34*
33%*
36*
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Emil Sundholm

Sixten Justad

Meja Gillman
Sebastian Johansson
Caspian Nilsson

Elias Jonsson

Kayne Karlstrom
Naomi Wahlgren
Viggo Sjogren

Hubert Berntsson
Agnes Johansson
Alice Gunnarsson
Johanna Eriksson
Charlie Blomqvist
Erik Bertelsen

Zelda Eriksson Sandén
Cedric Eriksson Sandén
Kevin Tofte

Maja Blomdahl
Melker Kindell

Helen Johansson
Hékan Hertzman
Sara Svensson

Ann Olsson

Niklas Andersson
Jan Karlsson Blomqvist
Daniel Becker
Peter Fransson
Henrietta Johansson
Patrik Tofte

Tony Petersson

Berith Danielsson

Gammalstorp LSi13
Gammalstorp LSi 11
Monsteras LSi 11
Gullabo LSi13
Gammalstorp LSi 11
Alem LSi 11
Kalmar/Léckeby LSi 11
Langasjo LSi11
Alem LSi 1l
Gammalstorp LSi 11
Gammalstorp LSi13
Gullabo LSi 11
Alem LSi 11
Langasjo LSi13
Gullabo LSi 11
Alem LSi 15
Alem LSi13
Kalmar/Léickeby LSi 15
Eringsboda/Backaryd LSi 11
Gullabo LSi 11
Infor Final LO
Algutsrum LO
Karlslunda LO
Alsterbro LO
Gullabo LO
Almhult LO
Langasjo LO
Algutsrum LO
Algutsrum LO
Vixjo LO
Kalmar/Lickeby LO
Karlslunda LO
Karlslunda LO
LO

Malin Simonsson-Eriksson Gullabo

104.1 104.4 103.4 105.3
102.6 104.1 104.0 105.0
103.0 102.4 105.2 105.0
103.6 103.0 103.6 104.8
105.1 103.1 102.2 104.6
104.7 101.8 102.6 105.5
103.1 101.8 104.7 103.8
103.6 103.9 103.6 102.2
104.2 103.0 102.8 103.3
104.4 102.8 102.7 103.1
102.3 102.8 104.6 102.4
103.6 103.1 102.2 102.3
102.1 104.3 100.5 103.4
101.9 102.7 103.8 101.9
104.0 101.0 103.0 100.3
101.4 101.1 102.9 102.0
102.6 101.3 100.7 101.6
99.9100.6 102.6 99.4
100.8 98.6 100.8 99.1
99.092.4 87.8 96.6

105.8 106.3 106.2 106.1
105.9106.4 105.7 105.4
104.3 105.2 107.0 106.5
104.6 105.7 105.9 105.3
104.9 105.4 105.7 105.2
104.5105.4 104.6 105.7
105.4 105.9 103.4 105.5
104.9 104.6 105.2 105.4
103.6 105.0 105.4 105.3
104.9104.9 105.1 104.4
103.8 104.4 104.9 106.1
105.1 105.3 105.6 103.1
105.1 104.9 104.6 104.5

417.2
415.7
415.6
415.0
415.0
414.6
413.4
413.3
413.3
413.0
412.1
411.2
410.3
410.3
408.3
407.4
406.2
402.5
399.3
375.8

424.4
423.4
423.0
421.5
421.2
420.2
420.2
420.1
419.3
419.3
419.2
419.1
419.1

35%
31%*
30%*
31%*
29%
29%
30%*
30%*
27%
28*
26*
28*
28*
26%*
0*

25%
21%*
15%
18*
0*

39*
39*
38*
39*
35%
38*
36*
38*
38%*
35%
38*
36*
34*
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15
16
17
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20
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26
27
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30
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Martin Johansson
Staffan Ostergren
Joan Berntsson
Camilla Karlsson
Julia Svalhed
Villy Fransson
Marie Lofroth
Robert Sundholm
Jan Sj6strom
Simon Haglund
Tobias Gustavsson
Jessika Berntsson
Robert Justad
Karin Fliigel
Ingalf Fago
Gunter Fliigel

Dennis Karlsson

Emelie Jarlenfors
Louise Becker
Josefine Ahlm
Wilma Svensson
Alfred Lennartsson
Melvin Bostrom

Samuel Std Hedin

Fredrik Lennartsson

Ellen Sti Eriksson
Hugo Ahlm

Emil Lindberg
Leo Becker

Gammalstorp  LO
Alsterbro LO
Gammalstorp  LO
Karlslunda LO
Algutsrum LO
Kalmar/Lickeby LO
Kalmar/Lickeby LO
Gammalstorp LO
Monsterés LO
Rydaholm LO
Vixjo LO
Gammalstorp LO
Gammalstorp  LO
Algutsrum LO
Kalmar/Lickeby LO
Algutsrum LO
Alem

103.3 105.0 106.0 104.4
106.0 104.7 103.6 103.4
104.6 105.3 102.7 104.6
104.3 103.7 104.3 104.3
103.1 103.0 104.7 105.6
104.6 104.9 102.8 103.9
103.4 104.4 104.6 103.7
101.7 106.1 103.7 104.4
102.3 105.0 102.7 105.7
103.0 103.3 104.5 104.7
103.9 103.3 104.7 103.5
103.0 104.2 103.9 102.7
103.8 103.4 102.7 103.6
102.3 102.9 101.5 103.2
102.2 100.5 101.7 103.6
102.4 101.5 102.5 101.5

LO/Para 100.8 101.4 100.3 103.9

Infor Final Sta

L Elit 102.1 100.4 102.1 103.1

100.4 103.1 102.1 101.6
100.5 104.3 100.5 101.6
101.0 101.7 100.4 99.8
96.1 100.5 98.8 99.7

KA?2

Algutsrum L17
Soraby L Elit
Ingelstad L17
Soraby L 17
Kalmar/Lackeby L 15
Gullabo L17
Soéraby L45
Gullabo L13
Soraby L15
Figeholm L17
Algutsrum L13

98.1 98.6 99.2 97.5
92.098.1 96.4 94.7
90.4 96.597.4 95.8
95.092.594.492.7
94.4 93.3 93.3 88.1
82.992.993.392.5
86.4 87.9 86.2 91.7

418.7
417.7
417.2
416.6
416.4
416.2
416.1
415.9
415.7
415.5
415.4
413.8
413.5
409.9
408.0
407.9
406.4

407.7
407.2
406.9
402.9
395.1
393.4
381.2
380.1
374.6
369.1
361.6
352.2

38
34
31*
34
33%
30%
33%
35%
32%
33%
33%
30%
28
27*
20%
24
23

23%*
21*
21*
21*
15%
13*
8*

10*



1 Algutsrum
Peter Fransson (LO)
Helen Johansson (LO)
Daniel Becker (LC))

Vixjo

Arvid Gustavsson (LSi 13)
Vilde Magnusson (LSi 15)
Henrietta Johansson (LO)

Alsterbro 2

Amy Erlandsson (LSi 11)
Sara Svensson (LO)

Cornelia Gustavsson (LSi 11)

Alem 2

Max Keijsner (LSi 13)
Milla Keijsner (LSi 11)
Thelma Sjogren (Lsi 13)

Almhult

Arianah Pal (LSi 13)

Casey Alvin-Andersson (LSi 11)
Niklas Andersson (LO)

Alsterbro 1

Anna-Sofia Onnered (Lsi 17)
Filippa Schultzberg (Lsi 17)
Staffan Ostergren (LO)

Monsterés 1

Leon Sjostrom (LSi 11)
Lovisa Petersson (LSi 13)
Lucas Petersson (LSi 11)

Karlslunda 1

Lag Sitt

420,1
424 4
4202

422,5
422,1
419,3

420,4
423,0
420,4

420
421,3
421,6

420,6
420,1
421,2

421,1
421,3
417,7

420,2
420,8
418,2

1264,7

1263,9

1263,8

1262,9

1261,9

1260,1

1259,2

1259,1



10

11

11

13

14

15

Berith Danielsson
Camilla Karlsson

Hakan Hertzman

Gullabo 1

Malin Simonsson-Eriksson (LO)

Ellen Eriksson (LSi 13)
Elin Eriksson (LSi 11)

Karlslunda 2

Lilly Warnlund (LSi 15)
Gry Pettersson (LSi 15)
Tony Petersson (LO)

Gammalstorp 2

Mans Larsen (LSi 11)
Caspian Nilsson (LSi 11)
Freja Qvist (LSi 13)

Monsteras 2

Meja Gillman (LSi 11)
Gilbert Beerman (LSi 11)
Jan Sjostrom (LO)

Kalmar/Léckeby 1
Villy Fransson (LO)
Marie Lofroth (LO)
Patrik Tofte (LO)

Rydaholm

Ewelyn Haglund (LSi 11)
Amelia Bergdal (LSi 11)
Simon Haglund (LO)

Gammalstorp 1

Sixten Justad (Lsi 11)
Hubert Berntsson (Lsi 11)
Filip Johansson (Lsi 13)

419,1
416,6
423.4

419,1
419,8
419,5

417,6
4215
4155

419,2
415
4233

415,6
421,0
415,7

416,2
416,1
419,3

417,2
4174
415,5

415,7
413
420,9

12584

1258,3

1257,5

1252,3

1251,6

1250,1

1249,6



16 Gullabo 2 1247,7

Ann Olsson (LO) 421,5
Alice Gunnarsson (LSi 11) 411,2
Sebastian Johansson (LSi 13) 415.0

17 Gammalstorp 3 1246,8
Agnes Johansson (LSi 13) 412,1
Emil Sundholm (LSi 13) 417,2
Max Stalebjar (LSi 15) 417,5

18 Gammalstorp 4 1246
Robert Justad (LO) 4135
Martin Johansson (LO) 418,7
Jessika Berntsson (LO) 4138

19 Kalmar/Lickeby 2 1240,6
Ingalf Fago (LO) 408.,0
Kayne Karlstrom (LSi 11) 413,4
Elise Tofte (LSi 15) 419,2

20 Alem 1 12353
Viggo Sjogren (LSi 11) 4133
Elias Jonsson (LSi 11) 414,6
Zelda Eriksson Sandén (LSi 15) 407,4

21 Gullabo 3 1217,3
Agnes Petersson (Lsi 17) 421,5
Samuel Hedin (Lsi 17) 420,0
Melker Kindell (LSi 11) 375,8
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MLRes - www.megalink.no 17.02.2024



1 Soraby 2
Josefin Alm

Alfred Lennartsson

2 Algutsrum
Louise Becker

Leo Becker

3 Gullabo
Samuel Hedin

Ellen Erisson

4 Soraby 1
Fredrik Lennartsson
Hugo Ahlm
Arvid Gustavsson Vixjo
Arianah Pal Almhult

Vilde Magnusson Vixjo

Agnes Petersson Gullabo

Cornelia Gustavsson  Alsterbro

Anna- Sofia Onnered Alsterbro

Freja Qvist Gammalstorp

Ludvig Njudahl Léangasjo

Amy Erlandsson Alsterbro

Lag Sta

Sitt Final

Sitt Final

Sitt Final

Sitt Final

Sitt Final

Sitt Final

Sitt Final

Sitt Final

Sitt Final

Sitt Final

406,9
395,1

407,2
352,2

381,2
374,6

380,1
369,1

106.6 20.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

105.120.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

105.020.50.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

106.7 10.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

95.80.00.00.00.00.0 0.0
0.0

84.20.00.00.00.00.00.0
0.0

73.90.00.00.00.00.0 0.0
0.0

63.00.00.00.00.00.0 0.0
0.0

52.60.00.00.00.00.0 0.0

802

759.,4

755,8

749,2

127.5

125.8

125.5

116.8

95.8

84.2

73.9

63.0

52.6

10*

11*

11*

10*

9*

8*

’7*

5*

5*



10 Thelma Sjogren

11 Lovisa Petersson
12 Gry Pettersson
13 Milla Keijsner
14 Filip Johansson
15 Filippa Schultsberg

16 Gilbert Beerman

MLRes - www.megalink.no

1 Niklas Andersson

2 Ann Olsson

3 Hakan Hertzman

Malin Simonsson-
Eriksson

5 Berith Danielsson

6 Tony Petersson

7 Sara Svensson

& Helen Johansson

9 Henrietta Johansson

10 Daniel Becker

Alem

Monsteras

Karlslunda

Alem

Gammalstorp

Alsterbro

Monsteras

Almhult

Gullabo

Karlslunda

Gullabo

Karlslunda

Karlslunda

Alsterbro

Algutsrum

Vixjo

Algutsrum

Sitt Final
Sitt Final
Sitt Final
Sitt Final
Sitt Final
Sitt Final

Sitt Final

LO Final

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

0.0

5240.00.00.00.00.00.0
0.0

52.20.00.00.00.00.0 0.0
0.0

41.60.00.00.00.00.00.0
0.0

40.80.00.00.00.00.00.0
0.0

30.90.00.00.00.00.0 0.0
0.0

21.00.00.00.00.00.00.0
0.0

9.80.00.00.00.00.00.0
0.0

0.00.0

0.00.0

0.00.0

0.00.0

105.20.00.00.0 0.0 0.0
0.00.0

104.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.00.0

104.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.00.0

94.40.00.00.00.0 0.0
0.00.0

84.30.00.00.00.00.0
0.00.0

73.20.00.00.00.00.0
0.00.0

105.232.10.00.00.00.0

104.131.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

105.521.00.0 0.00.00.0

105.4 10.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

52.4

522

41.6

40.8

30.9

21.0

01:40 -

5*

5*

4%

2*

2*

2*

O*

17.02.2024

137.3

135.7

126.5

115.7

105.2

104.7

104.6

94.4

84.3

73.2

1*

13%*

1*

1*

9*

10*

8*

8*

7*

5*



11

12

13

14

15

16

Peter Fransson

Staffan Ostergren

Jan Karlsson Blomqvist
Joan Berntsson

Martin Johansson

Patrik Tofte
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11
12

Louise Becker
Josefine Ahlm
Alfred Lennartsson
Wilma Svensson
Emelie Jarlenfors
Ellen Eriksson
Hugo Ahlm
Melvin Bostrom
Fredrik Lennartsson
Emil Lindberg

Leo Becker

Samuel Hedin

MLRes - www.megalink.no

Algutsrum

0.00.0
. 52.80.00.00.00.00.0
Alsterbro LO 0.00.0
. . 41.70.00.00.00.00.0
Langasjo LO 0.0 0.0
. 29.80.00.00.00.00.0
Gammalstorp LO 0.00.0
. 20.00.00.00.00.00.0
Gammalstorp LO 0.00.0
Kalmar/Lackeby LO gg 0.00.00.00.00.00.0
Final Sta
Algutsrum 100.0 10.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.00.0
Soraby 100.19.00.00.00.00.00.00.0
Soraby 97.310.00.00.00.00.00.00.0
Ingelstad 100.2 0.00.00.00.00.00.00.0
KA2 78.40.00.00.00.00.00.00.0
Gullabo 63.90.00.00.00.00.00.00.0
Soraby 54.10.00.00.00.00.00.00.0
Kalmar/Lackeby  48.30.00.00.00.00.0 0.0 0.0
Soraby 38.10.00.00.00.00.00.00.0
Figeholm 21.70.00.00.00.00.00.0 0.0
Algutsrum 16.10.00.00.00.00.00.00.0
Gullabo 6.80.00.00.00.00.00.00.0

LO 61.50.00.00.00.00.0

61.5 4%
52.8 4%
417 3%
29.8 1%
200 1%
9.8 0*
01:40 -
17.02.2024
110.0 4*
109.1 6*
107.3 2%
100.2 5%
78.4 2%
63.9 0*
541 1%
483 1%
38.1 1%
217 O%*
16.1 0%
6.8 0*
01:40 -

17.02.2024
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